

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:11855686

8.106212, 8.106312, 8.107612, 8.107712,

County:Chatham, Hoke, Lee, Montgomery, Moore, Randolph, Richmond, and Scotland
 INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF SIGNS AS NEEDED

Bid Opening Date: 12/11/2018 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	TLC WORKS, INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	Reinforced Concrete Sign Foundations	25.00	CY	\$600.00	\$15,000.00
2	Plain Concrete Sign Foundations	5.00	CY	\$100.00	\$500.00
3	Supports, Breakaway Steel Beam	20,000.00	LB	\$4.00	\$80,000.00
4	Supports, Simple Steel Beam	2,500.00	LB	\$3.00	\$7,500.00
5	Supports, 3-LB Steel U-Channel	250.00	LF	\$3.00	\$750.00
6	Supports, 2-LB Steel U-Channel	25.00	EA	\$3.00	\$75.00
7	Supports, Wood (4"x6")	40.00	LF	\$10.00	\$400.00
8	Supports, Wood (6"x6")	40.00	LF	\$10.00	\$400.00
9	Supports, Wood (6"x8")	40.00	LF	\$10.00	\$400.00
10	Supports, Wood (8"x8")	40.00	LF	\$10.00	\$400.00
11	Sign Erection, Type A (Overhead)	5.00	EA	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
12	Sign Erection, Type B (Overhead)	5.00	EA	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
13	Sign Erection, Type A (Ground Mounted)	35.00	EA	\$900.00	\$31,500.00
14	Sign Erection, Type B (Ground Mounted)	15.00	EA	\$800.00	\$12,000.00
15	Sign Erection, Type D	10.00	EA	\$50.00	\$500.00
16	Sign Erection, Type E	20.00	EA	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
17	Sign Erection, Type F	15.00	EA	\$50.00	\$750.00
18	Sign Erection, Logo to Panel	50.00	EA	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
19	Sign Erection, Logo Trailblazer	25.00	EA	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
20	Sign Erection, Overlay (Overhead)	5.00	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
21	Sign Erection, Overlay (Ground Mounted)	15.00	EA	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
22	Sign Erection, Relocate, Type A (Ground Mounted)	5.00	EA	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
23	Sign Erection, Relocate, Type B (Ground Mounted)	5.00	EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
24	Sign Erection, Relocate, Type D, E, F or Logo (Ground Mounted)	20.00	EA	\$60.00	\$1,200.00
25	Disposal of Sign System, Steel Beam	10.00	EA	\$1.00	\$10.00
26	Disposal of Sign System, U-Channel	10.00	EA	\$1.00	\$10.00
27	Disposal of Sign System, Wood	10.00	EA	\$1.00	\$10.00
28	Disposal of Sign, A or B (Ground Mounted)	20.00	EA	\$1.00	\$20.00
29	Disposal of Sign, A or B (Overhead)	3.00	EA	\$1.00	\$3.00
30	Disposal of Sign, Type D, E, F or Logo	5.00	EA	\$1.00	\$5.00
31	Disposal of Support, Steel Beam	10.00	EA	\$1.00	\$10.00
32	Disposal Of Support, U-Channel	5.00	EA	\$1.00	\$5.00
33	Disposal of Support, Wood	10.00	EA	\$1.00	\$10.00
34	Stockpile Sign, A or B (Overhead)	3.00	EA	\$1.00	\$3.00
35	Stockpile Sign, A or B (Ground Mounted)	3.00	EA	\$1.00	\$3.00
36	Stockpile Sign, Type D, E, F or Logo	3.00	EA	\$1.00	\$3.00
37	Traffic Control – Multi Lane	15.00	EA	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00
38	Traffic Control – Two-Lane	5.00	EA	\$100.00	\$500.00
39	Traffic Control – Shoulder Closure	100.00	EA	\$500.00	\$50,000.00
40	Labor Hours to Correct Type A & B Sign Problems	100.00	HR	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
41	72 Hour Emergency Mobilization	5.00	EA	\$1.00	\$5.00
42	Nighttime Mobilization	10.00	EA	\$1.00	\$10.00
43	Removal of Existing Concrete Footings	5.00	EA	\$1.00	\$5.00
44	Minor Limbing at Signs	100.00	HR	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
45	12" Hole for Sign Install in Concrete	20.00	EA	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
					\$286,237.00

Bidder No. 1: TLC WORKS, INC